ITEM NO. PartNo DESCRIPTION QTY

1 10-wWL WASHER,LOCK,SPLIT,SS,#10 1

2 |1032X11/4SSC | SCREW,SOC CAP,10-32 X 1-1/4,SS 1

*NOTE 3 1420X1/2SS SCREW,SET, 1/4-20 X 1/2 LONG 1

ittt 1 4 1420X3/8STS | SCREW,SET,SS,1/4-20 X 3/8 LONG 1
| I Components may be sold separately. 5 3X6MMSH | SCREW,SOCKET CAPM3X6 LONG | 3
: | Please see sub-assembly part number 6 5600-007 BODY,VIAL HOLDER,QR,1-1/4,HIPP 1
l ______ | d rawi ng for detalls 7 5600-008 HANDLE, ADJUSTABLE,QR 1
8 D10508 VIAL HOUSING ASSY,SMALL,40 MIN 1

5600-053

VIAL HOLDER ASSY,CLAMP,QR,1-1/4

DATE: 7/25/2011

REV. D | PAGE1OF1

www.surveying.com

4155 OASIS ROAD
REDDING, CA 96003




	Sheet1
	Drawing View1


